: DE Montageanleitung
ECIIne GB Mounting instructions
FR Instructions de montage

Feststelleinheit
Hold-open unit
Dispositif d'arrét
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Germany GEZE Industries (Tianjin) Co., Ltd.
GEZE Sonderkonstruktionen GmbH Branch Office Shanghai
E-Mail: sk.de@geze.com E-Mail: gezesh@geze.com.cn

GEZE GmbH
Niederlassung Nord/Ost
E-Mail: berlin.de@geze.com

GEZE Industries (Tianjin) Co., Ltd.
Branch Office Guangzhou
E-Mail: gezegz@geze.com.cn

GEZE GmbH
Niederlassung West
E-Mail: essen.de@geze.com

GEZE Industries (Tianjin) Co., Ltd.
Branch Office Beijing
E-Mail: gezebj@geze.com.cn

France
GEZE France S.AR.L.
E-Mail: france.fr@geze.com

GEZE GmbH
Niederlassung Mitte
E-Mail: frankfurt.de@geze.com

GEZE GmbH
Niederlassung Std
E-Mail: leonberg.de@geze.com

Hungary
GEZE Hungary Kft.
E-Mail: office-hungary@geze.com

GEZE Service GmbH Iberia
E-Mail: service-info.de@geze.com  GEZE Iberia SR.L.
E-Mail: info@geze.es
GEZE Service GmbH
Niederlassung Berlin India
E-Mail: service-info.de@geze.com GEZE GmbH India Liaison Office
E-Mail: office-india@geze.com
Austria
GEZE Austria GmbH Italy
E-Mail: austria.at@geze.com ~GEZE {tatia Srt—
E-Mail: italia.it@geze.com
Baltic States
GEZE GmbH Baltic States office
E-Mail: office-latvia@geze.com

GEZE Engineering Roma Srl
E-Mail: roma@geze biz

Benelux Kazakhstan

GEZE Benelux B.V. GEZE Central Asia

E-Mail: benelux.nl@geze.com E-Mail: office-kazakhstan@geze.
com

Bulgaria

GEZE Bulgaria - Trade Poland

E-Mail: office-bulgaria@geze.com  GEZE Polska Sp.z 0.0.
E-Mail: geze.pl@geze.com

China

GEZE Industries (Tianjin) Co.,, Ltd.

E-Mail: Sales-info@geze.com.cn

GEZE GmbH

P.0.Box 1363 Tel.: 0049 7152 203-0
71229 Leonberg Fax.: 0049 7152 203-310
Germany www.geze.com

Romania

GEZE GmbH Reprezentanta
Romania

E-Mail: office-romania@geze.com

Russian Federation

GEZE GmbH Representative Office
Russia

E-Mail: office-russia@geze.com

Scandinavia
GEZE Scandinavia AB
E-Mail: sverige.se@geze.com

GEZE Norway
E-Mail: norge.se@geze.com

GEZE Finland
E-Mail: finland.se@geze.com

GEZE Denmark
E-Mail: danmark.se@geze.com

South Africa
DCLSA Distributors (Pty.) Ltd.
E-Mail: info@dclsa.co.za

Switzerland
GEZE Schweiz AG
E-Mail: schweiz.ch@geze.com

Turkey
GEZE GmbH Tiirkiye - istanbul
E-Mail: office-turkey@geze.com

Ukraine
Représentanz GEZE GmbH Ukraine
E-Mail: office-ukraine@geze.com

United Arab Emirates/GCC
GEZE Middle East
E-Mail: geze@emirates.net.ae

United Kingdom
GEZE UK Ltd.
E-Mail: info.uk@geze.com

148728-00

BeEze]



